
Conservation District Produce Safety 

Technician Coverage* 

As of January 29, 2019
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*All Produce Safety Technicians are available for assistance outside of their designated service

areas, based on availability and need. 

Landen Tetil 

Produce Safety Technician 

Marquette Conservation District 

P: 906-226-8871 x105 

E: Landen.Mqtcondist@gmail.com 

Jordan DeVries 

Produce Safety Technician 

Newaygo Conservation District 

P: 231-225-3072 

E: Jordan.Devries@macd.org 

Emily Hale 

Produce Safety Technician 

Blue Water Conservation District 

P: 810-404-5083 

E: Emily.Hale@macd.org 

Victoria Toney 

Produce Safety Technician 

Berrien Conservation District 

P: 269-471-9111 x3 

E: Victoria.Toney@macd.org 

Micah Hutchison 

Produce Safety Technician 

Genesee Conservation District 

P: 810-820-2681 

E: Micah.Hutchison@macd.org 

Michelle Jacokes
Produce Safety Technician 

Manistee Conservation District P: 

231-889-9666 

E: Michelle.Jacokes@macd.org
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